
7/2/2021
PD-21-023

Bid Opening 06/15/21 10:00am.

SPECIFICTIONS FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TWO

(2) ALPHA V PORTABLE TOILET TRAILERS (OR EQUAL) TO

HE COUNTY OF GLOUCESTER AND EXISTING UNITS

WITHIN THE COUNTY AS ALLOWED THROUGH THE COUNTY

CONTRACT PURCHASING SYSTEM NUMBERS CK-01-GC &

16GLCP
VENDOR: VENDOR:

AMS Global, Inc. Aries Building Systems, LLC
107 Mitchell Ln. 1913 Atlantic Avenue, Suite 198A

 De Queen AR, 71832  Manasquan, NJ 08736 
 Clint Nelson, President  David Jones, Authorized Agent 

 1-800-789-1212  732-612-3770 
 856-504-0108  732-722-7506 - Fax 

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1.ONE (1) ALPHA V PORTABLE TOILET TRAILER (OR EQUAL) $61,682.00 $81,151.00

2ONE (1) ALPHA V PORTABLE TOILET TRAILER (OR EQUAL) $61,682.00 $81,151.00

GRAND TOTAL $123,364.00 $162,302.00

EXCEPTIONS TO SPECIFICATIONS NO NO

EXCEPTIONS TO DELIVERY NO NO

MAKE/MODEL OFFERED ALPHA V RESTROOM TRAILER ALPHA V

DELIVERY DATE
$1,510 Each Trailer  price has been included in

prices above 14-16 WEEKS

VARIATIONS

LED Interior Lights in lieu of fluorescent interior
lighting; Solid surface molded sinks in lieu of

stainless sink (See Exhibit C); (1) 125 G fresh water
tank instead of 250 G; 3 season operation requires

(2) 50 AMP/240V or (4) 30 AMP/120V-See Exhibit A; 3
season package includes 25 ft cords for 50 AMP/240
V or 30 AMP/120 V operation.  Exterior Color is white
(only aluminum available for 23 weeks); Entry doors

with obscure skylight window -See Exhibit B) NONE

Will you extend your prices to local government NO YES
entities within the County

Bid specifications sent to: Deltek Vizocom
Prime Vendor MonDak Portables
Johntogo, LLC

Based upon the bids received, I recommend AMS Global, Inc., be awarded the contract as the lowest, responsive, responsible bidder.

 Sincerely, 



7/2/2021

Kimberly Larter, Qualified Purchasing Agent


	Sheet1



